Summary of Councillor Allowance Payments 2020-21

. Deputy . . Councillor Councillor Mayor Deputy Mayor
. Basic Co-optee |Leader of the . Group | Executive | Councillor | Shadow Lead . A e
Pay No. Surname First Name . Leader of the | Chairperson . Workstation | Responsibility | Responsibility Total
Allowance Allowance Council . Leader | Member |Subsistence Member )
Council . equipment Allowance Allowance
Adjustment
32331 |Abbey Paul £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32332 JAnderson Timothy £7,516.76 -£135.31 £5,948.81 £13,330.26
32333 JAskew Jonathan £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32334 |Barrass Christopher £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32335 |Bigmore Jonathan £7,516.76 £8,038.53 £2,975.80 £560.79 £573.30 £19,665.18
31433 |Bilbe David £7,516.76 £7,516.76
30226 |Billington Richard £7,516.76 £6,012.51 £13,529.27
32336 |Blow Christopher £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32337 |Booth Dennis £7,516.76 £858.00 £8,374.76
32338 |Brothwell Ruth £7,516.76 £7,516.76
31204 |Cross Colin £7,516.76 -£52.50 £7,464.26
32339 |Eyre Graham £7,516.76 £7,516.76
31559 JGomm Andrew £7,516.76 £7,516.76
31438 |Goodwin Angela £7,516.76 £3,579.33 £264.72 £11,360.81
270 Goodwin David £7,516.76 £4,324.72 £573.30 £12,414.78
30214 JGunning Angela £7,516.76 £3,758.51] £75.21 £11,350.48
32340 [Harwood Cengiz £7,516.76 £271.89 £5,948.81 £13,737.46
28409 [Harwood Gillian £7,516.76 £7,516.76
271 Hogger Elizabeth £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32341 JHunt Thomas £7,516.76 £7,516.76
29939 JJackson Gordon £7,110.63 £100.00 £7,210.63
32404 |Jones Diana £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32342 |]Lee Steven £7,516.76 £7,516.76
234 Manning Nigel £7,516.75 £3,270.76] £162.09 £10,949.60
32344 [Mayne Edward £7,516.76 £7,516.76
30253 |McShane Julia £7,516.76 £552.67 £5,662.79 £13,732.22
32343 [McShee Elizabeth £7,516.76 £7,516.76
30218 [McShee Robert £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32405 [Miah Masuk £7,516.76 £7,516.76
276 Moseley Marsha £7,516.76 £796.25 £3,758.52] £12,071.53
32345 [Nagaty Ramsey £7,516.76 £154.17 £7,670.93
31444 |Parker Susan £7,516.76 £71.95 £7,588.71
31447 JRandall Josephine £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32346 [Redpath John £7,516.76 -£135.31 £5,948.81 £13,330.26
32347 |JRedpath Madeleine £7,516.76 £7,516.76
27674 |Reeves Caroline £7,110.63 £7,143.45 £3,249.03 £1,137.51] £5,687.67 £44.65 £24,372.94
32348 |Rigg John £7,516.76 £3,270.75 £8,455.17 £19,242.68
16149 |Rooth Tony £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32349 |Salmon William £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32350 |Seabrook Deborah £7,516.76 £7,516.76
279 Searle Pauline £7,102.72 £987.34 £8,090.06
32351 |Sheard Patrick £1,337.02 £1,337.02
30736 |Spooner Paul £7,516.76 £6,012.51] £330.86 £13,860.13
32406 |Steel James £7,516.76 £6,012.51 £13,529.27
31681 [Walsh James £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32356 |Weightman-Potter |George £7,516.76 £7,516.76
32352 [White Fiona £7,516.76 -£45.16 £5,725.86 £79.63 £13,277.09
32353 [Young Catherine-Anne £7,516.76 £7,516.76
Sub-total £353,398.43 £0.00] £15,181.98 £6,451.56] £31,878.74]£2,492.58] £46,142.86 £44.65 -£52.50 £100.00 £6,012.51 £3,758.52| £465,409.33
Co-opted Members Co-optee
Allowance

31610 JAngel Maria £376.01 £376.01
32416 |Litvak Murray £376.01 £376.01
32480 |Osbhorn Julia £376.01 £376.01
32137 [|Symes lan £376.01 £376.01
Grand Total £353,398.43 £1,504.04] £15,181.98 £6,451.56] £31,878.74]£2,492.58] £46,142.86 £44.65 -£52.50 £100.00 £6,012.51 £3,758.52| £466,913.37




